*
* NI caboolture taekwondo & hapkido

N www.caboolturetkd.com.au
Schedule of Fees 2017

Hapkido Taekwondo Both
Per Week $30 | $15 | 30 $55
, , (2 lesson per (1 lesson | (3lesson | (Unlimited lessons per
* Paid Kl fortnightl
a tr\:\rlgﬁgr?/ ;;ys;;'g y week) per week) | per week) week)
Amount
New Joining Fee Includes Insurance $100
Uniform Cost $50
Annual Renewal Fee $75
Gradings (New Belt, Test Fee and Certification) FROM $65
Term Fee’s (per person only) $350
: . Tournament
th
Family & Special Rates 3rd Member | 41" Member 5"or more Classes
Members
Only
. : : 15% 20% $10 per
0,
Weekly (via Direct Debit) 10% Discount Discount Discount lesson
MON TUES WED THURS FRI
5:00 - Junior
6:00 pm Sparring
6.00pm —
7.00pm
White &
Redand | \yvod | Yellow | Mixed
6 - 7pm | Blue Belt . :
Juniors Belt Juniors
Poomsae
Poomsae
Senior
: : Sparring
. Mixed i Mixed
7 -8pm | Hapkido Seniors Hapkido Seniors 7.00pm —
8.00pm

www.caboolturetkd.com.au
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